Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

Country-Code 00

ZATURN ZATURN Vine
Date 09.05.2017

11:13




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

ZATURN ZATURN Vine
Date 09.05.2017 11:13
main group page-n°® date description

Pumps, Pump fittings, Overviews

1111 17:10:11 Pump 363/7
Drawbar

7 001 17:10:11 Drawbars AR / MR
Booms, Nozzle Bodies & Tubes

8 171 01:10:15 GUIA ELEVACION CR-BX 80x60




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

Page 0
Pump 363/7

1 111, 17:10:11
- Date 09.05.2017 11:13

430938x6

/— 161174x6

@§§Esiilffg2l///v332135X6
728146x10
728147x2
330024x12

750342

M12x60: 430312
M12x65: 430437

»— 334320 PUR
& (242152 EPDM)
(242215 VITON)

-—332135 PUR TN
(241684 NITRIL) 161745

)*———181372

111630 728147
HVID
WHITE
728146 —— T BLANC
330024 - 161745 (Od WEISS
BLANCO
420017
—210243
Z °
S

10 mm : 143577

S ¢ [———210221

‘m 110317
AN [ ]
u "
0

144454
241404




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

Pump 363/7
1 111, 17:10:11
- Date 09.05.2017 11:13
parts-n° order description
qty

110317 1| PUMP CASING MODEL 360/361 PNTD
111513 1|CASTING F.363 PUMP 1.25" (FRNT)
111612 1| VALVE COVER 363 - 540 VERS.
111630 1| CONNECTING ROD 363/364-10 PUMP
143577 1|CRANK SHAFT F.363/462/463-10mm
144454 1|1/4'PIPE THREAD STOP.F/SEAL.R.
147097 1|CRANK SHAFT 363-463/10 THROUGH
161174 1|DIAPHRAGM DISC SS 361/363/364 PUMP
161372 1|DIAPHRAGM BACKING DISC,320-361
161745 1|METAL SPACER F.363/463
171243 1|FOOT F/361 (PAINTED)17002400
210221 1|BEARING BALL 6407
210232 1|BEARING BALL 6310
210243 1|SEAL OIL 35 X 47 X 7
289064 1|ARAN.BUNA 1/4" HIDRAULICA
242152 1]O-RING D18.2X3 EPDM
242215 1]O-RING D18X3 VITON
280011 1|GREASE NIPPLE 1/8' SAE H TR
330024 1|0-RING D41,1/D34.5 X 3,5
331192 1|SPACER, MODEL 361/363
332135 1|DIAPHRAGM, POLY alt 33511400
334320 1]O-RING D18X3 POLYURETHANE
420626 1|BOLT HEX 8.8 DEL M10X20 FT
420895 1|BOLT HEX 8.8 RAW M10X60
420917 1|BOLT HEX 8.8 RAW M8X12 FT
430312 1|BOLT HEX 8.8 RAW M12X60
430437 1|BOLT HEX 8.8 RAW M12X65
430938 1|BOLT HEX SS M12 X 30
460342 1|INUT HEX M10 DEL DINO934
728146 1|VALVE FOR 361(726890/707932)
728147 1|VALVE FOR 361 WHITE WITH HOLE
750342 1|PUMP KIT 361/363 alt 75073700




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

Page 0
Drawbars AR / MR

7 001, 17:10:11
- Date 09.05.2017

11:13

639297 (835173)

——639525 [ 835293)

639257 (835172)

739538

(835185)

739605

(835210)

— 619491




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

Drawbars AR / MR
7 001, 17:10:11
- Date 09.05.2017 11:13
parts-n° order description
qty

619440 1 |HEADTUBE FOR TURN.DRAWBAR
619491 1] TUBO EXTENSION ROTULA VR99
639257 1|DRAWBAR F.TANGO/BRAVO/CONDOR
639297 1| DRAWBAR CONDOR/MERCURY
639525 1|DRAWBAR LONG MERCURY/ZATURN
739538 1| TURNABLE DRAWBAR
739605 1|ROTULA C/LIMITADOR GIRO
835172 1|DRAWBAR STD. F.TG BV CR
835173 1| DRAWBAR RING HITCH ARROW
835185 1|DRAWBAR TURNABLE F.TG BV CR
835210 1| DRAWBAR TURNABLE V-ZA
835293 1| DRAWBAR RING HITCH




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

Page 0
GUIA ELEVACION CR-BX 80x60

8 171, 01:10:15
- Date 09.05.2017 11:13




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

GUIA ELEVACION CR-BX 80x60
8 171, 01:10:15
- Date 09.05.2017 11:13
Pos. parts-n° order description
qty
1 63049502 1|GUIA BARRA DCH.PORTICO BO/CR
1 63049602 1|GUIA BARRA IZD.PORTICO BO/CR
2 333956 1|SLIDE SHOE 91X25X10
3 16042602 1| CHAPA 91x25x4 GRUESO PATIN
4 16036502 1|CHAPA 100x90x4 SUJEC.PATIN CRONOS
5 460423 1INUT HEX M10X1.50 LOCK DINS985A2 SS
6 460423 1INUT HEX M10X1.50 LOCK DINS985A2 SS
7 471071 1 |WASHER M12 GALV
9 471071 1 |WASHER M12 GALV
8 471071 1 |WASHER M12 GALV
10 471071 1 |WASHER M12 GALV
11 430286 1|BOLT HEX 8.8 DEL M12X30 FT
12 430286 1|BOLT HEX 8.8 DEL M12X30 FT
13 471071 1 |WASHER M12 GALV
14 471071 1 |WASHER M12 GALV
15 471071 1 |WASHER M12 GALV
16 471071 1 |WASHER M12 GALV
17 430286 1|BOLT HEX 8.8 DEL M12X30 FT
18 430286 1|BOLT HEX 8.8 DEL M12X30 FT
19 333956 1|SLIDE SHOE 91X25X10
20 16036502 1|CHAPA 100x90x4 SUJEC.PATIN CRONOS
21 460423 1NUT HEX M10X1.50 LOCK DINS85A2 SS
22 460423 1INUT HEX M10X1.50 LOCK DINS85A2 SS
23 70134102 1| CTO.GUIA DCH.BOXER/CRONOS
24 70134202 1|]CTO.GUIA IZD.BOXER/CRONOS




